
 FVL SJS Meeting Schedule 

2025-2026

Day Date Meeting Time Place

Thursday 8/7/2025 FVL AD Meeting 6pm Roseville HS

Thursday 8/7/2025 Fall/Winter Sports Gathering 7pm Roseville HS

Tuesday 9/9/2025 SJS Commissioners 10am SJS Section Office, Elk Grove

Wednesday 9/24/2025 FVL Board of Managers 9:30am Susie's Country Oaks Cafe*

Wednesday 10/8/2025 SJS Board of Managers 10:00am Wine & Roses, Lodi

Wednesday 11/5/2025 FVL Athletic Directors 9:30am Susie's Country Oaks Cafe*

Tuesday 1/20/2026 SJS Commissioners 10am SJS Section Office

Monday 1/26/2026 FVL AD Meeting 6pm River Valley HS

Monday 1/26/2026 Spring Sports Gathering 7pm River Valley HS

Wednesday 2/4/2026 SJS Board of Managers 10:00am San Joaquin County Office of Ed.

Wednesday 2/25/2026 FVL Board of Managers 9:30am Susie's Country Oaks Cafe*

Tuesday 3/31/2026 SJS Commissioners 10am SJS Section Office

Wednesday 4/22/2026 SJS Board of Managers 10am District 56, Elk Grove

Wednesday 5/6/2026 FVL Athletic Directors 9:30am Susie's Country Oaks Cafe*

*Susie's Cafe, 1000 Melody Lane, STE 120, Roseville, CA 95678


